SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

September
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
9 10 11 12 13 14
Registration Registration Registration Registration Registration Registration
desk desk desk desk desk desk
17:00-20:00 8:00-18:00 8:00-18:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-16:00 8:00-9:00
8:00
15
Announcements Announcements Announcements Announcements

Opening Plenary Plenary

Flenary

Student
Wieriiery Lunch Lunch

Closing

Oral

Move to
Banquet

Welcome
Venue

18:00
15| Reception
30 &

Registration

Poster Poster

19:00
15
30
45

20:00
15
30
45

Poster

Banquet




